## NSW POLICE SERVICE Report of Death to Coroner

P 79A

NOTE (1) This form s	should be prepared in quadruplicate in	all cases where a death is	Surry Hills	Police Station
reported to the Coroner. The original and two copies should be forwarded to the Coroner. All statements in duplicate should be lodged with the Coroner no later than 28 days after receipt of inquest notice.			South	Region
			8/3/	19 <sup>95</sup>
(2) The full name vehicles corrected	ne and address of all persons and the re- ncerned should be indicated.	gistered number of all motor		
The Coroner	r,			
			Morgue Register/Book No.	E49749
Death of	James William	MEEK	M - 1 -	ge: <u>52</u>
	(Christian Name)	(Sumame)		3
Address	Belvoir St	Surry Hills	Marital State Single	
Time and Da		30am, 7/3/95 &	8//3/95	
Place of Dea	ath Belvo	ir St Surry H:	ills	
By whom for	und <u>Cst Humphrey</u>	s & Cst Richmo	Address <u>Surry Hills Po</u>	lice Station
		ael LAWRENCE	Address	
By whom las	st seen alive Brian		Address Belvoi	r St Surry Hills
When last se	7 30 m 7	/3/95		
Time and da	ate reported to Police	3.30pm 8/3/95		
	native of (Country)			
Occupation	Pensioner			
		(If pensioner	state type and authorities informed)	
	Address and Telephone No.	of nearest relative	Karen FRANKS of Co	bar Place
Erski	ne Park 2759		Relationship to Deceased Da	ughter
Name and A	Address of identifying persor	William C	DFFEY C/O Northcott Fl	ats Surry Hills
Method of Ic	dentification (Visual, Dental,	F/prints)	Visual	
Chain of Ide	entification (i.e. Relative or Frie	nd (name) to Police (nar	me) to other Police (name)] Erien	d to Police
Criminal Char	rges Preferred (Yes/No) - Detail	s		
Property and	clothing found on and with dec	eased <u>1 x Grey</u>	T-Shirt & pair of shor	ts.
Miscellaneous	s Property Book Reference			
			Property returned to	Daughter æt
Narrative of ci	ircumstances under which deat	h took place. Abou	t 3.30pm, Wednesday, 8	
	o the premises of		elvoir St Surry Hills	
			it seen MEEK since 6/3/	
	he door of the pro		e doorway area, near t	
			n his stomach-decease rs. He had blood comi	

Deceased was attempting to feed his dogs and has fallen down. The Deceased was HIV positive & had been for 10 years.

Crime Scene attended. There were no apparent suspicious circumstances.

A broken dog bowl was found next to the Deceased's arms. It appears that the

If any previous illness, and deceased seen by doctor, particulars should be given. Where treated by a doctor a note should be obtained giving particulars of treatment of such doctor. If died within 24 hours of Anaesthetic - Forms A and B required from hospital and indicated at the start of the Narrative.

Signature:	Khulal	
o.g.a.o.		

Rank: <u>Cst</u>

Annual leave: June

A ...

## N.S.W. INSTITUTE OF FORENSIC MEDICINE

This receipt is to be signed by the Police Officer and attached to the form P79a.

Police OfficerHu	mphreys	PatrolSurry Hills
Date08/03/95	Time19:08:58	E Number49749
I have this date ad Mortuary, Glebe the	mitted to the Institut body of:-	e of Forensic Medicine
Given Name(s)Jam	es William	SurnameMEEK
who died on or abou	t07/03/95 Age	d approximately52 years
If YES give		ion to this death (Yes / No)
* Clothing to be		
ATaken by P	olice	BDestroyed
BLeft on De	ceased	COther
Under autho	ority of	
Relationsh.	ip	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
The reporting Of representative th medical certifica Glebe WITHIN FOR	ficer should inform the nat it is their respons ate and lodge it with t	e next-of-kin or their sibility to obtain the the Coroner's office at
presence by J.Mul	he wristband which was lan, and confirm that ails are correct.	affixed to the body, in my to the best of my
Const Humphreys		
Surry Hills Police S	tation	